
ADR,DMA,IRQ SIGNAL BUFFER

ADDRESS DECODER

R/W DECODERS

POWER ENTRY

ADDRDEC.PLD
RDWRDEC.PLD

SA0
SA1
SA2
SA3

SA4

A0
A1
A2
A3
A4

X00*
X08*

X08*
IOW.ADR*

A0
A1
A2

SD7
SD6
SD5
SD4
SD3
SD2
SD1
SD0

RST_DRV*

SD15
SD14
SD13
SD12
SD11
SD10
SD9
SD8

DREQ
BDREQ

DACK*
BDACK*

IRQ
BIRQ

BIRQ

SA15
SA14
SA13
SA12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1
SA0

X00*

IO* CS16*

IO* CS16*

IOR*
IOW*

IOR* IOR

TC*
RST_DRV
TC

G16*
BIOR*

D15
D14

D13
D12

D11
D10

D9
D8

D[0..15]

AEN

BIOR*
G8*

G8*

G16*

IO.ADR*
IOW.ADR*
IOR.ADR*

SBHE*
BDACK*
BIOR*

A2
A3

A4

D1
D0

D[0..15]
D7
D6
D5
D4
D3
D2

IOR*
IOW*

AEN

SBHE*

A0
A1

DACK*

BDREQ

P3
IBM-AB

P2
IBM-CD

U43
74LS245

U48
74LS245

U47
22V10

U46
74LS244

U32
18V10

U26
74LS138

74LS368

SW DIP-8

SW DIP-8

10K

.001UF
510 100PF


